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Product Datasheet

5-Geranyl-5,7,2,4-tetrahydroxyflavone, CAS [[1221762-70-4]]

BYT-ORB1103238

Artikelname
Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Reinheit

CAS Nummer
Formel

Anwendungsbeschreibung

5-Geranyl-5,7,2,4-tetrahydroxyflavone, CAS [[1221762-70-4]]
BYT-ORB1103238

orb1103238

BYT-ORB1103238-5

Biorbyt

Biochemikalien

5-Geranyl-5,7,2,4-tetrahydroxyflavone is a compound with a purity of
> 98%, a CAS number of 1221762-70-4, and a molecular weight of
422.5....

422.5

> 98%
[1221762-70-4]
C25H2606

Application Notes: Flavonoids



